WASHBASINS, SURFACE-MOUNTED WASHBASIN, SURFACE-MOUNTED
WASHBASINS ARTIS

PRODUCT INFORMATION




1.POSITION

Fog
Frost
Ocean
Mint

4198U6BCWO0
4198U6BCW1
4198U6BCW2
4198U6BCW3

Model
Width
Depth
Weight
Description

Tap fitting / Tap hole remark

Overflow remark

Material
Specification texts

4051202734084
4051202734077
4051202734060
4051202734053

4198U6
24" inch

16 1/8" inch
23,15 Ibs

TitanCeram

EN 31, EN 14688

This surface-mounted washbasin is
made of finefire clay. The surface-
mounted washbasin is 24" x 16
1/8" (610 x 410 mm). The product is
without overflow. The surface-
mounted washbasin is Villeroy &
Boch model 4198U6.

meets and exceeds ASME
A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 ASME
A112.19.14, Code Compliance:
UPC, IPC, NSPC, NPC Canada
and others, Certifications:
IAPMO(cUPC), State of
Massachusetts

centered drain

one year limited warranty

waste diameter: 1 1/4" O.D.

basin dimensions: 24" x 16

1/8" (610 x 410 mm)

Furniture programme LEVANTO to
match

For wall-mounted washbasin mixer
or tall pillar faucet, without faucet
hole area

without overflow, Please note:
unclosable grid drain must be used
with models without overflow

TitanCeram

: Surface-mounted bathroom sink;
TitanCeram; Size: 24" x 16

1/8" (610 x 410 mm); Oval; For
wall-mounted washbasin mixer or
tall pillar faucet, without faucet hole
area; without overflow; Please note:
unclosable grid drain must be used
with models without overflow; EN
31, EN 14688; This surface-
mounted washbasin is made of
finefire clay. The surface-mounted
washbasin is 24" x 16 1/8" (610 x
410 mm). The product is without
overflow. The surface-mounted
washbasin is Villeroy & Boch model
4198U6.; meets and exceeds
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 ASME
A112.19.14, Code Compliance:
UPC, IPC, NSPC, NPC Canada
and others, Certifications:
IAPMO(cUPC), State of
Massachusetts; centered drain; one
year limited warranty; waste
diameter: 1 1/4" O.D.; basin
dimensions: 24" x 16 1/8" (610 x
410 mm)



Sencha

Cedar

White Alpin CeramicPlus

Rose
Macaroon
Lemon

Mustard

Powder
Ballet

Full Moon
French Linen

Coal Black

4198U6BCW4
4198U6BCW5
4198U6R1
4198U6BCT2
4198U6BCT3
4198U6BCT4
4198U6BCTS

4198U6BCTO
4198U6BCT1
4198U6BCT6
4198U6BCT7
4198U6BCT8

4051202734046
4051202734039
4051202726669
4051202734152
4051202734145
4051202734138
4051202734121

4051202734176
4051202734169
4051202734114
4051202734107
4051202734091



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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